Technical Data Sheet
CABLE ASSEMBLY
RPC-2.4 MALE / RPC-2.4 MALE
LU8-C113-XXX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.  : +49 8684 18-0                     Fax    : +49 8684 18-499
www.rosenberger.de                     Email : info@rosenberger.de

Connector 1 RPC-2.4 male            R09S141-2U8S3
Connector 2 RPC-2.4 male       R09S141-2U8S3
Cable RTK 125-YB(or equivalent type)
Tube Shrinking tube
Label Label Stick
Armor NA
Available Variants Weight
Part Number
Customer
Number
Length A[mm] C[mm]
Insertion Loss ≤(dB)
DC-50GHz
Weight
[Gram]
LU8-C113-300       NA 300±10  100±10             1.5 TBD
LU8-C113-500       NA 500±10  100±10             2.4 TBD
LU8-C113-1000       NA 1000±10  100±10             4.4 TBD
LU8-C113-1500       NA 1500±15  100±10             6.4 TBD
LU8-C113-2000       NA 2000±20  100±10             8.4 TBD
Nominal values @20℃ ambient temperature
Electrical data
Impedance 50 Ω
Frequency DC-50GHz